RFP —R23006 Compensation Study

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

Evergreen Solutions, LLC
Gallagher Benefit Services, Inc.
HR Collaborative

iBehavioral, Inc.

Stronger Consulting

Tallahassee
Minneapolis
Grand Rapids
Seymour
Boise

FL
MN
MI
TN
ID

32308
55464
49504
37865
83702

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

1901 —



