

## RFP -R23006 Compensation Study

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

Evergreen Solutions, LLC	Tallahassee	FL	32308
Gallagher Benefit Services, Inc.	Minneapolis	MN	55464
HR Collaborative	Grand Rapids	MI	49504
iBehavioral, Inc.	Seymour	TN	37865
Stronger Consulting	Boise	ID	83702